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1 313 JOSE ANTONIO PÉREZ GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:37:08 0:37:07
2 283 CARLOS MANCEBO RODRIGO ESP Sen-M 0:37:28 0:37:27
3 346 HUGO TORO GONZALEZ ESP Sen-M 0:37:37 0:37:37
4 222 TOMAS FARIÑAS FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:37:58 0:37:57
5 177 MANUEL DÍAZ ALVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:38:21 0:38:20
6 306 CARLOS OVEJERO FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:38:26 0:38:25
7 19 JOSE LUIS GAVIRA MARTIN ESP VeA-M 0:38:43 0:38:43
8 107 MARCOS RODRÍGUEZ FRAGUA ESP VeA-M 0:39:28 0:39:27
9 76 RAFAEL ANTELO BRICEÑO ESP VeB-M 0:39:39 0:39:39

10 232 JOSE LUIS GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ ESP VeC-M 0:39:57 0:39:49
11 320 MANUEL PUERTAS MARTINEZ ESP VeB-M 0:40:16 0:40:10
12 1 PEDRO DIEZ OTEGUI ESP VeC-M 0:40:51 0:40:39
13 38 DANIEL DIAZ DE LA HOZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:00 0:40:55
14 115 ENRIQUE CARRION ESTEIRE ESP VeC-M 0:41:20 0:41:19
15 241 FELIX GARCIA PEREZ ESP VeA-M 0:41:21 0:41:18
16 362 ANNA COMET PASCUA ESP Sen-F 0:41:53 0:41:51
17 121 JORGE TINAQUERO GONZÁLEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:00 0:41:58
18 333 JUAN ANTONIO SAIZ RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:42:09 0:42:06
19 312 RAÚL PÉREZ ALBACETE ESP VeB-M 0:42:19 0:42:15
20 188 GENARO ARAMBERRI ESP VeB-M 0:42:23 0:42:12
21 137 JUAN SOPEÑA ESTEBAN ESP VeC-M 0:42:27 0:42:22
22 343 ANTONIO TEJADA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:42:29 0:42:16
23 287 FRANCISCO JOSE MARTINEZ BERMUDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:42:42 0:42:30
24 260 CARLOS MARIA HURTADO GUTIERREZ ESP VeD-M 0:42:58 0:42:55
25 337 ALVARO SANCHO MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:43:12 0:43:05
26 275 OSCAR LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeB-M 0:43:16 0:42:57
27 271 EMILIO LOPEZ CASELLES ESP VeB-M 0:43:40 0:43:34
28 210 EMILY ROSE DAVIS ESP VeA-F 0:43:51 0:43:36
29 353 JUSTO VUELTA GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:43:53 0:43:52
30 350 VIOLETA VADUVA ESP Sen-F 0:44:11 0:44:06
31 195 ROBERTO BARBA PEREZ ESP VeC-M 0:44:22 0:44:18
32 20 JOSE JAIME GARCIA PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:44:31 0:44:28
33 255 GUSTAVO GUTIERREZ ESP VeA-M 0:44:32 0:44:13
34 236 JAVIER GARCÍA CASTILLO ESP VeA-M 0:44:38 0:44:34
35 267 CRISTOBAL JURADO ROSELL ESP VeD-M 0:44:48 0:44:42
36 181 FRANCISCO LARA RUIBAL ESP VeA-M 0:44:48 0:44:42
37 117 FRANCISCO RAFAEL GARCIA MEDINA ESP VeD-M 0:44:50 0:44:48
38 233 JUAN LUIS GARCIA ANDREU ESP VeB-M 0:45:25 0:45:23
39 162 CARLOS MANZANAS LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:45:26 0:45:22
40 103 JUAN FRANCISCO HERNANDO BELDA ESP VeC-M 0:45:27 0:45:27
41 129 NORBEY VELASQUEZ CORTES ESP VeD-M 0:45:28 0:45:24
42 201 JAIME CAMPOS ESP VeB-M 0:45:53 0:45:38
43 295 FERNANDO MONTERO QUILEZ ESP VeB-M 0:46:12 0:46:08
44 264 SERGIO JIMENEZ GARRIDO ESP VeA-M 0:46:16 0:46:12
45 245 SANTIAGO GÓMEZ CABORNERO ESP VeB-M 0:46:17 0:46:06
46 187 JUAN ANGULO TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:46:23 0:46:19
47 280 JAVIER MACHO SANTOS ESP VeB-M 0:46:26 0:45:27
48 238 RUBÉN GARCÍA DÍEZ ESP VeA-M 0:46:44 0:46:37
49 266 JUAN JURADO DE LA PEÑA ESP VeA-M 0:46:45 0:46:39
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50 223 PABLO FERNANDEZ ARRIANDIAGA ESP VeB-M 0:46:46 0:46:36
51 163 DIEGO MANZANAS LOPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:46:48 0:46:44
52 276 CRISTINA LÓPEZ SANZ ESP Sen-F 0:46:50 0:46:19
53 151 RAUL CRUZ TELLO ESP VeA-M 0:46:55 0:46:02
54 59 ISRAEL CITORES TOVAR ESP VeA-M 0:47:03 0:46:58
55 239 JESUS GARCÍA JIMÉNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:47:17 0:47:08
56 325 ALBERTO RAMON ESP Sen-M 0:47:18 0:47:03
57 330 LORENA ROMERO ESP Sen-F 0:47:18 0:47:04
58 53 JORGE PÉREZ BIRICHINGA ESP VeA-M 0:47:20 0:46:28
59 242 PEDRO GARRIDO CHAMORRO ESP VeD-M 0:47:30 0:47:21
60 197 ALEJANDRO BENITO CAZORLA ESP Sen-M 0:47:36 0:47:00
61 122 RUBEN CAMPANERO FERNANDEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:44 0:47:24
62 51 JOSE RUBIO FUENTES ESP Sen-M 0:47:44 0:46:39
63 307 EDGAR OVIEDO RODRÍGUEZ ESP Sen-M 0:47:55 0:47:07
64 87 FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeA-M 0:48:03 0:47:08
65 112 MANUEL GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ ESP VeB-M 0:48:07 0:48:01
66 229 DIANA FREIRE FERRERO ESP Sen-F 0:48:09 0:48:04
67 219 CARLOS ESPAÑA ESP VeA-M 0:48:12 0:48:02
68 49 JESÚS GARCÍA ALGARRA ESP VeB-M 0:48:12 0:47:53
69 256 JUAN JOSE GUTIERREZ ESP Sen-M 0:48:13 0:47:53
70 329 SERGIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ESP VeB-M 0:48:15 0:47:57
71 92 JOSÉ ANTONIO GALERA SANTIAGO ESP VeB-M 0:48:26 0:48:21
72 193 SUSANNA ASHLEY ESP Sen-F 0:48:31 0:48:23
73 106 GUSTAVO TABERNER ESP Sen-M 0:48:36 0:48:14
74 326 JAIME RAYO FULGENCIO ESP Sen-M 0:48:43 0:48:39
75 97 JOSE GUTIERREZ BRIHUEGA ESP VeC-M 0:48:47 0:47:35
76 37 YUREL CUCCHI LEZAUN ESP VeA-M 0:48:52 0:48:08
77 47 ESTANISLAO REDONDO MUÑOZ ESP VeC-M 0:48:54 0:48:25
78 78 ROBERTO CASTELNOVO ESP VeD-M 0:48:56 0:48:54
79 231 GONZALO GARCÍA ESP Sen-M 0:48:57 0:48:45
80 119 MANUEL ROCA TORRIJOS ESP VeD-M 0:49:12 0:48:14
81 134 DAVID GONZALEZ MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:49:30 0:49:24
82 318 CELSO PRADOS ESPASANDÍN ESP VeC-M 0:49:38 0:49:33
83 360 SALVADOR VICTORIA ESP VeC-M 0:49:39 0:49:16
84 22 IGNACIO PASCUAL ARCHE ESP VeB-M 0:50:15 0:49:54
85 133 GABRIEL BORRAJO DEL ALAMO ESP VeC-M 0:50:19 0:50:11
86 227 JUAN FLORENTIN ESP VeB-M 0:50:23 0:49:36
87 21 VICTOR MANUEL MANZANO CALZADO ESP VeC-M 0:50:25 0:49:07
88 171 JUAN ROBLEDO PEINADO ESP VeB-M 0:50:30 0:50:15
89 172 DAVID DURAN CUMPLIDO ESP VeA-M 0:50:30 0:50:15
90 341 JOSE ANTONIO TAPIAS TORRES ESP VeB-M 0:50:30 0:50:15
91 225 JAVIER FERREIRO BERMEJO ESP Juv-M 0:50:31 0:50:21
92 99 FRANCISCO VICENTE EXPOSITO ESP VeC-M 0:50:32 0:50:32
93 126 ADRIAN RUIZ CANO ESP Sen-M 0:50:42 0:50:11
94 211 ADOLFO DAVID DE GRANDY DEL VAL ESP Sen-M 0:50:48 0:50:37
95 269 JUAN CARLOS LAMAS ALONSO ESP VeC-M 0:50:56 0:50:34
96 228 EDUARDO FLORES GARCIA ESP VeC-M 0:50:56 0:50:34
97 150 GUILLERMO GONZÁLEZ-GARZÓN FERNÁNDEZ-CONDE ESP VeC-M 0:50:59 0:50:34
98 268 DENNIS KNOP ESP VeA-M 0:51:04 0:50:38
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99 114 CARMEN MARTINEZ PEREZ-HERRERA ESP VeB-F 0:51:10 0:50:57
100 125 EDGAR RAMÍREZ UNION ESP VeB-M 0:51:10 0:51:03
101 124 MERCHE VERA OUTERELO ESP VeA-F 0:51:11 0:51:05
102 30 ANTONIO LANZAS CARMONA ESP VeB-M 0:51:15 0:51:04
103 161 LUIS DOMINGUEZ CAMPELO ESP VeB-M 0:51:21 0:51:07
104 128 NEIL STEWART ESP VeD-M 0:51:22 0:50:59
105 273 ALVARO MATEO LOPEZ DIAZ ESP VeA-M 0:51:23 0:51:03
106 73 JORGE JOSÉ MARISCAL MALDONADO ESP VeB-M 0:51:25 0:51:13
107 66 MARIA ELENA TORRES GARCIA ESP VeB-F 0:51:30 0:51:14
108 220 ANGELA ESTRADA AMORÓS ESP VeA-F 0:51:36 0:51:32
109 28 ALEJANDRO SAIZ DEL BARRIO ESP VeA-M 0:51:47 0:51:39
110 7 FRANCISCO JAVIER PONS ORTEGA ESP VeC-M 0:52:01 0:51:04
111 332 MIGUEL ANGEL RUIZ DE VALBUENA PAREDES ESP VeB-M 0:52:02 0:50:50
112 105 DAVID CLAVIJO HERRERA ESP VeA-M 0:52:02 0:51:03
113 308 VICTOR MANUEL PAJARES PARRA ESP VeC-M 0:52:04 0:51:40
114 250 FRANCISCO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 0:52:12 0:51:24
115 42 JAVIER ALFAYA MCSHANE ESP VeC-M 0:52:46 0:51:19
116 130 IGNACIO VAZQUEZ TIRADO ESP VeB-M 0:52:46 0:52:01
117 338 CECILIA SANZ SUÁREZ ESP Sen-F 0:52:49 0:52:22
118 44 MANUEL ALMAZAN GARCIA ESP Sen-M 0:52:54 0:51:48
119 279 LOGAN  LEONARD DAVIS ESP VeA-M 0:53:05 0:52:50
120 208 FRANCISCO JAVIER CUADRADO FIGUEROA ESP VeA-M 0:53:05 0:52:38
121 5 PABLO CAMACHO CAÑADAS ESP VeB-M 0:53:21 0:53:11
122 167 ALFREDO MAGALLÓN ARBIZU ESP VeC-M 0:53:25 0:53:12
123 165 OSCAR DE ANDRÉS CIMAS ESP VeB-M 0:53:35 0:53:21
124 345 MARINA TENA TENA ESP Sen-F 0:53:45 0:52:25
125 321 JOSE MANUEL QUESADA BLAZQUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:53:50 0:53:40
126 86 DANIEL SANCHEZ MADERA ESP VeB-M 0:53:52 0:52:58
127 157 ENRIQUE PASCUAL PONS ESP VeB-M 0:53:57 0:53:27
128 248 JOSÉ ANDRÉS GONZÁLEZ GÓMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:53:58 0:52:46
129 235 ANTONIO GARCIA BURGOS ESP VeB-M 0:54:01 0:53:50
130 169 PABLO MILLANES GONZÁLEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:03 0:53:44
131 93 PASCUAL BERRONE ESP VeB-M 0:54:06 0:53:56
132 217 RICARDO DIAS ESP VeB-M 0:54:06 0:53:43
133 4 EMMANUEL ORIO ESP VeC-M 0:54:08 0:52:47
134 16 HECTOR CORDERO MERINO ESP VeA-M 0:54:15 0:53:58
135 35 CARLOS GARRIDO GARCÍA ESP VeB-M 0:54:16 0:53:55
136 261 FERNANDO IBAÑEZ DOBLADO ESP VeD-M 0:54:17 0:53:41
137 175 RICARDO SIGUERO GOMEZ ESP VeD-M 0:54:41 0:54:22
138 61 AITOR JUEZ GASTAÑAGA ESP VeB-M 0:54:42 0:53:17
139 132 IGNACIO PEREZ ECHAGÜE ESP VeC-M 0:54:45 0:53:08
140 118 JOSE IGNACIO MORENO GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:54:48 0:54:16
141 335 DAVID SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:49 0:54:36
142 244 DIEGO GASCÓN CASTRO ESP Sen-M 0:54:53 0:54:32
143 258 CÉSAR HERRERA LA RODA ESP VeA-M 0:54:53 0:54:32
144 207 LUIS CIRBIÁN SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 0:54:58 0:53:47
145 55 DOMINGO SAMAJON MENCIA ESP VeA-M 0:55:07 0:53:53
146 292 VIRUCA MENÉNDEZ-CHACÓN SANCHEZ ESP VeD-F 0:55:08 0:54:59
147 90 MANUEL MARTÍN ESP VeA-M 0:55:10 0:54:52
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148 347 ELENA TORRES CHAPADO ESP VeC-F 0:55:10 0:54:20
149 176 ELENA FERNANDEZ SAINZ DE LA TORRE ESP VeB-F 0:55:11 0:54:10
150 154 IRENE RUBIO CIRILO ESP VeB-F 0:55:12 0:54:10
151 185 MIGUEL ANGEL ROBLEDO RUIZ DEL VALLE ESP VeB-M 0:55:17 0:54:25
152 336 MARIO SÁNCHEZ-BARRIGA MARÍN ESP VeA-M 0:55:22 0:54:42
153 168 LUIS ALEJOS BERNABEU ESP VeA-M 0:55:32 0:55:27
154 355 PABLO CARRAVILLA MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-M 0:55:53 0:54:55
155 156 GABRIEL REINOSO SIMÓN ESP VeC-M 0:55:53 0:55:19
156 247 OLGA GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA ESP VeA-F 0:56:00 0:55:28
157 6 ALFREDO BERMEJO GUTIÉRREZ ESP VeA-M 0:56:10 0:56:01
158 296 ANDREA MORA GUERRERO ESP Sen-F 0:56:14 0:55:38
159 204 DAVID CARMENA CONEJO ESP VeB-M 0:56:23 0:55:22
160 304 FERNANDO OLIVES GOMILA ESP VeB-M 0:56:31 0:56:17
161 40 ALEJANDRO PERALES REID ESP VeA-M 0:56:34 0:55:52
162 68 JOSE ANTONIO URBANO TORRES ESP VeA-M 0:56:34 0:55:52
163 32 IGNACIO GARCIA PEREZ ESP VeB-M 0:56:36 0:55:58
164 101 EDUARDO DELGADO PEDROLA ESP VeA-M 0:56:38 0:56:01
165 116 RAÚL SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN ESP VeB-M 0:56:38 0:55:46
166 46 ANTONIO PASTOR PERALES ESP VeB-M 0:56:49 0:56:19
167 88 JORGE AMOR DONAIRE ESP Sen-M 0:56:56 0:56:42
168 182 RAUL ANTONA ESCUDERO ESP VeD-M 0:57:00 0:56:36
169 24 SANTIAGO DEL ARCO HERRERA ESP VeB-M 0:57:07 0:56:36
170 23 SERGIO PEREZ MORENO ESP VeA-M 0:57:07 0:56:37
171 60 CARMEN JUEZ GASTAÑAGA ESP VeA-F 0:57:08 0:55:42
172 226 FRANCESCO FIORE ESP Sen-M 0:57:17 0:56:36
173 41 PEDRO PALACIOS GARCIA ESP VeD-M 0:57:19 0:55:59
174 140 LUIS MIGUEL MARTIN NEVADO ESP VeB-M 0:57:19 0:56:04
175 104 FRANCISCO PALANCO CRUZ ESP VeB-M 0:57:31 0:57:19
176 317 RICARDO PINO MORA ESP VeC-M 0:57:36 0:56:29
177 131 JAVIER GARCIA MARTIN ESP VeD-M 0:57:38 0:56:47
178 11 ALBERTO PASCUAL ORDUÑA ESP VeC-M 0:57:44 0:56:25
179 8 ANTONIO ALVARADO HERNÁNDEZ ESP VeB-M 0:58:01 0:57:34
180 265 JOSE JIMÉNEZ PÉREZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:07 0:58:03
181 54 MANUEL ÁNGEL GARCÍA RUIZ ESP VeA-M 0:58:11 0:57:10
182 224 ANA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:18 0:57:38
183 316 SONIA PINILLA ESP VeB-F 0:58:19 0:56:50
184 348 JAVIER TRENOR ALCOVERRO ESP Sen-M 0:58:28 0:57:53
185 159 JAVIER MONTES GARCIA ESP VeA-M 0:58:30 0:58:21
186 158 SANDRA PATRICIA CUETO VASQUEZ ESP VeA-F 0:58:30 0:58:21
187 89 RODOLFO CIUDAD REAL MARLASCA ESP Sen-M 0:58:37 0:58:24
188 81 BEATRIZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 0:58:54 0:58:32
189 148 IGNACIO GÓMEZ YANGUAS ESP VeC-M 0:58:57 0:57:46
190 180 LAURA ALONSO GARCÍA ESP Sen-F 0:58:58 0:58:07
191 349 BEATRIZ TURIÉGANO SANTOS ESP VeA-F 0:58:58 0:58:12
192 354 RACHAEL WALLEY ESP VeB-F 0:59:12 0:58:41
193 209 PABLO CURTO RUANO ESP VeA-M 0:59:14 0:59:03
194 27 ANTONIO TOVAR BOBO ESP VeD-M 0:59:23 0:59:07
195 43 ANA PASTOR GARCIA ESP Sen-F 0:59:31 0:58:25
196 74 MIRIAM RUBIALES CARDENETE ESP VeB-F 0:59:37 0:59:24
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197 299 JESUS MUÑOZ ALCOJOR ESP VeC-M 0:59:53 0:59:29
198 13 HÉCTOR LÓPEZ CARDIEL ESP VeB-M 1:00:09 0:58:46
199 297 FRANCISCO JAVIER MORATILLA AMAGO ESP VeB-M 1:00:11 0:59:06
200 352 DEBORA VILLACAÑAS GRANADA ESP VeA-F 1:00:16 1:00:02
201 272 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ DE BENITO ESP VeD-M 1:00:42 0:59:33
202 311 JESUS PARRA ROCHA ESP VeB-M 1:00:42 0:59:33
203 196 CAROLINA BARRENO DE DIEGO ESP VeB-F 1:00:43 0:59:58
204 249 OSCAR GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ESP VeC-M 1:00:46 0:59:37
205 323 GEMMA QUINTANILLA MARFUL ESP VeB-F 1:00:47 0:59:56
206 322 ÁLVARO QUINTANILLA MARFUL ESP VeB-M 1:00:47 0:59:57
207 113 LUISA ROMERO MEDINA ESP Sen-F 1:00:53 0:59:35
208 39 RAÚL CESTERO MIRANDA ESP Sen-M 1:01:02 1:00:06
209 143 SILVIA MORENO CRISTOBAL ESP VeA-F 1:01:20 1:00:55
210 164 JOSE JUAN MANZANAS JIMENEZ ESP VeD-M 1:01:32 1:00:54
211 45 JAVIER ARTIAGA GARCÍA-MIGUEL ESP Sen-M 1:01:43 1:01:05
212 286 MILAGROS MARTÍNEZ ARRANZ ESP VeB-F 1:01:44 1:01:17
213 344 FRANCISCO TENA MORENO ESP VeC-M 1:01:46 1:00:24
214 174 RODRIGO GONZALEZ SAENZ ESP VeA-M 1:01:46 1:00:57
215 300 SILVINA NATALINI ESP VeA-F 1:01:56 1:01:15
216 262 MARIO IZQUIERDO CANO ESP VeA-M 1:02:00 1:00:59
217 315 JORGE PEREZ MIGUELEZ ESP VeA-M 1:02:01 1:01:32
218 142 PALOMA TOMÁS PEREA ESP VeC-F 1:02:04 1:01:51
219 141 JESÚS SALVADOR SÁEZ GORDO ESP VeD-M 1:02:29 1:01:55
220 358 MERCEDES BUENO VICO ESP VeD-F 1:02:35 1:02:33
221 357 MERCEDES ZAPATERO BOYERO ESP VeD-F 1:02:35 1:02:32
222 361 BARBARA FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:35 1:02:35
223 186 ALMUDENA ALVAREZ MARTINEZ ESP VeB-F 1:02:45 1:01:52
224 123 MARIA DEL PILAR SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ESP VeC-F 1:02:48 1:02:13
225 36 ARMANDO ALONSO DAVILA ESP VeA-M 1:03:11 1:02:10
226 290 ALVARO MENCÍA DE MIGUEL ESP VeB-M 1:03:11 1:02:11
227 274 JOSE MARIA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ ESP VeB-M 1:03:11 1:02:10
228 302 JUAN CARLOS NUÑEZ LOPEZ ESP VeC-M 1:03:13 1:02:54
229 206 RAQUEL CASAS MORENO ESP VeD-F 1:03:17 1:02:12
230 319 EVA MARIA PUENTEDURA MUÑOZ ESP VeA-F 1:03:17 1:02:12
231 153 LAURA RUBIO CIRILO ESP VeB-F 1:03:17 1:02:12
232 270 ELENA LAZARO BRAVO ESP VeA-F 1:03:18 1:03:02
233 179 ABDÓN MARTÍNEZ SOLANA ESP VeB-M 1:03:26 1:02:34
234 284 SUSANA MARILLAS BARRIOS ESP VeD-F 1:03:27 1:03:06
235 96 NOÉ MIGUEL VIOLERO LÓPEZ ESP Sen-M 1:03:28 1:03:20
236 95 DELIA PONS MARQUINA ESP VeA-F 1:03:28 1:03:21
237 221 ALICIA FARIÑAS ESP VeC-F 1:03:30 1:03:09
238 145 LUIS MOÑIZ MORON ESP VeD-M 1:03:30 1:02:46
239 259 MARTA HERREROS PORTOLÉS ESP VeC-F 1:04:24 1:03:52
240 160 PATRICIA BELTRAN YANZA ESP VeC-F 1:04:29 1:03:22
241 14 SERGIO GIL ARIAS ESP Sen-M 1:04:31 1:03:16
242 18 YOLANDA MORALES BARTOLOME ESP Sen-F 1:04:48 1:03:38
243 339 CARLOS SIERRA ANTIÑOLO ESP VeC-M 1:04:49 1:03:17
244 94 SANDRA DEL AMO NIETO ESP Sen-F 1:04:51 1:04:42
245 199 GABRIELA BORGONOVO ESP VeB-F 1:05:05 1:04:32
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246 198 NOELIA BLASCO MARTÍNEZ ESP VeB-F 1:05:19 1:04:19
247 216 LAURA DEL POZO VALIÑO ESP Sen-F 1:05:31 1:04:51
248 281 RUBEN MACIAS IGARI ESP Sen-M 1:05:44 1:05:03
249 9 VICENTE MAESTRE ESP VeC-M 1:05:59 1:05:16
250 56 BEATRIZ CRESPO ESPEJO ESP VeC-F 1:06:09 1:05:19
251 218 MONICA ELVIRA ESP VeB-F 1:06:09 1:05:19
252 48 BEATRIZ JIMÉNEZ CEREZO ESP VeB-F 1:06:10 1:05:19
253 15 PENELOPE CEZAR GUTIERREZ ESP VeB-F 1:06:25 1:05:11
254 50 JULIO CÉSAR ALVAREZ REY ESP VeD-M 1:06:26 1:06:06
255 214 ALEX DE MUR PRIOR ESP VeA-M 1:06:30 1:05:59
256 363 MARIA PAZ AGUILAR GARRIDO ESP VeB-F 1:06:32 1:04:21
257 69 PALOMA DE RIQUER ESP Sen-F 1:07:10 1:06:42
258 109 MARIA ARSUAGA ESP VeB-F 1:07:10 1:06:41
259 184 BEGOÑA CARRASCO ALARCON ESP VeB-F 1:08:01 1:07:22
260 305 RAQUEL ORTIZ HIDALGO ESP Sen-F 1:08:09 1:07:34
261 301 NURIA MARIA NOYA MENDOZA ESP VeA-F 1:08:09 1:07:34
262 152 RAQUEL GONZALEZ PEQUEZ ESP VeB-F 1:08:40 1:07:44
263 263 SONIA JIMENEZ ESP VeC-F 1:09:24 1:09:14
264 71 JOSÉ A. ANGULO SÁNCHEZ ESP VeB-M 1:09:36 1:08:20
265 64 IGNACIO BERNABEU ESP VeA-M 1:09:37 1:08:19
266 63 CRISTINA MARTIN ROLLON ESP VeA-F 1:09:37 1:08:20
267 70 LOURDES DÍAZ DE LA SERNA ESP VeA-F 1:09:37 1:08:19
268 178 SILVIA VALDENEBRO GUISADO ESP VeB-F 1:10:03 1:09:05
269 144 BARBARA AMANDA GARCÍA PASTOR ESP Sen-F 1:10:42 1:09:58
270 75 IVAN GOMEZ BARRANCO ESP VeA-M 1:11:01 1:10:03
271 29 TAMARA PARRA DURAN ESP Sen-F 1:11:08 1:09:49
272 303 CARMEN OLIER GÁRATE ESP VeA-F 1:11:09 1:10:09
273 194 VERONICA AVILA MATEOS ESP VeA-F 1:11:09 1:09:50
274 230 MARTA GÁRATE PASQUÍN ESP VeB-F 1:11:09 1:10:09
275 234 SARAH GARCIA BELTRAN MIRO ESP Sen-F 1:12:15 1:11:07
276 289 ALVARO MATO GARCIA-AUGUSTIN ESP VeC-M 1:15:29 1:13:57
277 57 MARTA GONZÁLEZ ZAYAS ESP VeB-F 1:20:01 1:19:13
278 253 AINHOA GUERRERO SAN MARTÍN ESP VeA-F 1:20:35 1:18:23
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